
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2010 504 THIRD PARTY LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 5/31/10

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

48

$40,361,758

#2 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

39

$46,568,488

#3  CALIFORNIA BANK AND 

TRUST

20

$16,912,927

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

48 $40,361,757Wells Fargo Bank, National Association1 $840,870

39 $46,568,488Bank of America, National Association2 $1,194,064

20 $16,912,927California Bank & Trust3 $845,646

19 $12,212,448Zions First National Bank4 $642,760

17 $11,621,842JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association5 $683,638

8 $16,521,107Citizens Business Bank6 $2,065,138

7 $19,452,700Bank of the West7 $2,778,957

7 $6,801,762IronStone Bank8 $971,680

6 $5,535,784City National Bank9 $922,631

5 $9,481,230Community Bank10 $1,896,246

5 $4,861,244East West Bank11 $972,249

3 $9,363,000Comerica Bank12 $3,121,000

3 $3,928,726United Midwest Savings Bank13 $1,309,575

3 $2,450,390Fullerton Community Bank, FSB14 $816,797

3 $2,278,000Security Bank of California15 $759,333

3 $2,245,905Citibank, N.A.16 $748,635

3 $1,842,536SCE FCU17 $614,179

3 $1,705,880GBC International Bank18 $568,627

2 $2,725,000Plaza Bank19 $1,362,500

2 $2,146,900South County Bank, National Association20 $1,073,450

2 $1,656,997Capital Bank21 $828,499

2 $1,363,500Union Bank, N.A.22 $681,750

1 $3,165,400Pacific Mercantile Bank23 $3,165,400

1 $2,881,894Arrowhead Central CU24 $2,881,894

1 $2,078,169United Central Bank25 $2,078,169

1 $1,904,000Manufacturers Bank26 $1,904,000

1 $1,740,000CIT Small Business Lending Corporation27 $1,740,000

1 $1,717,650Pacific Alliance Bank28 $1,717,650

1 $1,600,000Cathay Bank29 $1,600,000

1 $1,215,500Commerce National Bank30 $1,215,500

1 $946,5781st Enterprise Bank31 $946,578

1 $864,000Sunrise Bank32 $864,000

1 $850,000Security California Bancorp33 $850,000

1 $819,456Desert Commercial Bank34 $819,456

1 $682,000Pacific Western Bank35 $682,000

1 $565,150CommerceWest Bank, N.A.36 $565,150

1 $483,182Premier Service Bank37 $483,182

1 $432,500Gateway Business Bank38 $432,500

1 $342,970Pacific Premier Bank39 $342,970

1 $323,500Chino Commercial Bank, N.A.40 $323,500

1 $260,000Santa Ana Business Bank41 $260,000

1 $254,707Stellar Business Bank42 $254,707

1 $213,696Provident Savings Bank, Federal Savings Bank43 $213,696

TOTAL: 231 $245,378,475 $1,062,244
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